

BREAKDOWN OF COSTS BY ACCOUNT NUMBERS:

#CS53-58250-810355-00-53W0618	\$58,364.32
#CS53-58270-810355-00-53W0618	\$30,481.56
#ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0618	\$29,582.44
#ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0618	\$174,746.30
#EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0618	\$173,615.68
	=====
TOTALS	\$466,790.30

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT
CITY OF MADISON ENGINEERING DIVISION

PROJECT MANAGER: LEANNE HANNAN

PAGE 1 OF 7

PROJECT: MOUND STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT DISTRICT - 2013

CONTRACT NO. 6996

PAYMENT NO.: #1

DO NOT WRITE WITHIN THIS BOX - TO BE COMPLETED BY CITY
ENGINEERING DIV. PERSONNEL ONLY:

TOTAL FROM PAGE <u>7</u> :	<u>\$ 490,089.45</u>
LESS RETAINAGE:	<u>23,299.15</u>
SUBTOTAL:	<u>\$ 466,790.30</u>
LESS PREVIOUS PAYMENT:	<u>\$ -0-</u>
CURRENT PAYMENT DUE:	<u>\$ 466,790.30</u>
DISTRIBUTION OF FUNDS:	
_____	_____
_____	_____
_____	_____

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT:

THE UNDERSIGNED CONTRACTOR CERTIFIES THAT TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE THE WORK COVERED BY THIS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT HAS BEEN COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS, AND THAT THE CURRENT PAYMENT IS NOW DUE.

B/A
CONTRACTOR R.G. HUNTON COMPANY, INC.

4-5-13
DATE

INSPECTOR'S CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT:

THE UNDERSIGNED INSPECTOR CERTIFIES THAT TO THE BEST OF HIS/HER KNOWLEDGE, THE WORK COVERED BY THIS APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT HAS BEEN COMPLETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE CONTRACT DOCUMENTS, AND THAT THE CONTRACTOR IS ENTITLED TO PAYMENT OF THE AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

Chris. G. Henderson
INSPECTOR

4-10-13
DATE

PLEASE PROVIDE THE TIME PERIOD FOR THIS PAYMENT REQUEST:

FROM: 3-18-13
TO: 4-5-13

PLEASE PROVIDE THE CONTRACTOR/SUBCONTRACTORS THAT WORKED ON PROJECT DURING THIS PERIOD OF TIME:

Mege, Daniels
JR's
Bullet

NOTE: SIGNED PAYMENT REQUEST SHALL BE SUBMITTED TO THE ENGINEER/INSPECTOR. PARTIAL PAYMENTS CAN BE PROCESSED EVERY TWO WEEKS.

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.
 MOUND STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT
 DISTRICT - 2013
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810355-00-53W0618
 STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810355-00-53W0618
 STORM ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0618
 SANITARY ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0618
 WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0618
 CONTRACT NO. 6996
 PAYMENT NO. 1

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	C. O. DOLLARS	6 UNITS THIS APPL.	7 EXTENSION	8 UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	9 EXTENSION	*****		12 PERCENT COMPLETE
											#10 TOTAL UNITS	11 EXTENSION	
VOLUME NAME: PT-PYMNT/2013													
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58250-810355-00-53W0618													
10701	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$3,225.00	\$3,225.00		0.50	\$1,612.50	0.00	\$0.00	0.50	\$1,612.50	50.0%
10802	ROOT CUTTING-SIDEWALK	105.00	LF	\$12.00	\$1,260.00		30.00	\$360.00	0.00	\$0.00	30.00	\$360.00	28.6%
10911	MOBILIZATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$7,250.00	\$7,250.00		0.50	\$3,625.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.50	\$3,625.00	50.0%
20101	EXCAVATION CUT	4,145.00	CY	\$11.00	\$45,595.00		1,700.00	\$18,700.00	0.00	\$0.00	1,700.00	\$18,700.00	41.0%
20140	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC,TYPE SAS (NON-WOVEN)	5,385.00	SY	\$1.75	\$9,423.75		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
20219	BREAKER RUN	3,877.00	TON	\$5.00	\$19,385.00		300.00	\$1,500.00	0.00	\$0.00	300.00	\$1,500.00	7.7%
20221	TOPSOIL	1,600.00	SY	\$3.85	\$6,160.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
20303	SAWCUT BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	361.00	LF	\$1.50	\$541.50		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
20322	REMOVE CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	2,511.00	LF	\$4.00	\$10,044.00		2,000.00	\$8,000.00	0.00	\$0.00	2,000.00	\$8,000.00	79.6%
20323	REMOVE CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE	11,266.00	SF	\$3.00	\$33,798.00		5,000.00	\$15,000.00	0.00	\$0.00	5,000.00	\$15,000.00	44.4%
20701	TERRACE SEEDING	1,600.00	SY	\$1.25	\$2,000.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
21061	EROSION MATTING, CLASS 1, URBAN TYPE A	1,600.00	SY	\$1.80	\$2,880.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
30201	TYPE "A" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	2,477.00	LF	\$12.44	\$30,813.88		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
30203	TYPE "X" CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER	36.00	LF	\$20.22	\$727.92		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
30301	5 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK	7,718.00	SF	\$4.20	\$32,415.60		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
30302	7 INCH CONCRETE SIDEWALK & DRIVE	6,619.00	SF	\$4.20	\$27,799.80		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
30340	CURB RAMP DETECTABLE WARNING FIELD	48.00	SF	\$25.28	\$1,213.44		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.
 MOUND STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT
 DISTRICT - 2013
 CONTRACT NO. 6996
 PAYMENT NO. 1

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	5 C. O. DOLLARS	6 UNITS THIS APPL.	7 EXTENSION	8 UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	9 EXTENSION	#10 TOTAL UNITS	11 EXTENSION	12 PERCENT COMPLETE
VOLUME NAME: PT-PYMNT/2013													
40101	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE,, GRADATION NO. 1	1,890.00	TON	\$9.00	\$17,010.00		500.00	\$4,500.00	0.00	\$0.00	500.00	\$4,500.00	26.5%
40102	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE,, GRADATION NO. 2	1,600.00	TON	\$12.00	\$19,200.00		500.00	\$6,000.00	0.00	\$0.00	500.00	\$6,000.00	31.3%
40202	HMA PAVEMENT, TYPE E-1	1,600.00	TON	\$56.62	\$90,592.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
40231	ASPHALT DRIVE & TERRACE	100.00	SY	\$32.35	\$3,235.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
40251	ASPHALT MATERIAL FOR CURB FRONT FILL	152.00	LF	\$11.48	\$1,744.96		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
40311	PULVERIZE & SHAPE	1,226.00	SY	\$1.80	\$2,206.80		1,100.00	\$1,980.00	0.00	\$0.00	1,100.00	\$1,980.00	89.7%
90001	MODULAR BLOCK RETAINING WALL	90.00	SF	\$32.00	\$2,880.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
SUBTOTALS						\$371,401.65		\$61,277.50		\$0.00		\$61,277.50	16.5%
STREET ACCOUNT NO. CS53-58270-810355-00-53W0618													
20217	CLEAR STONE	512.00	TON	\$9.00	\$4,608.00		197.00	\$1,773.00	0.00	\$0.00	197.00	\$1,773.00	38.5%
21001	EROSION CONTROL IMPLEMENTATION PLAN	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00		1.00	\$1,000.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$1,000.00	100.0%
21002	EROSION CONTROL INSPECTION	8.00	EACH	\$350.00	\$2,800.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
21011	CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE	4.00	EACH	\$400.00	\$1,600.00		2.00	\$800.00	0.00	\$0.00	2.00	\$800.00	50.0%
21012	STREET CONSTRUCTION ENTRANCE BERM	7.00	EACH	\$100.00	\$700.00		1.00	\$100.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$100.00	14.3%
21013	STREET SWEEPING	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$600.00	\$600.00		0.50	\$300.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.50	\$300.00	50.0%
21025	SILT SOCK-PROVIDE, INSTALL & MAINTAIN	30.00	L.F.	\$6.00	\$180.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
21026	SILT SOCK-REMOVE & RESTORE	30.00	L.F.	\$3.00	\$90.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
21032	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE C-PROVIDE & INSTALL	4.00	EACH	\$65.00	\$260.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.
 MOUND STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT
 DISTRICT - 2013
 CONTRACT NO. 6996
 PAYMENT NO. 1

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	C. O. DOLLARS	*****			PERCENT COMPLETE								
							1	2	3		4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11
21033	INLET PROTECTOIN,, TYPE C- MAINTAIN	4.00	EACH	\$45.00	\$180.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.0%		
21034	INLET PROTECTION , TYPE C-REMOVE	4.00	EACH	\$25.00	\$100.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	0.0%		
21042	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D-PROVIDE & INSTALL	8.00	EACH	\$130.00	\$1,040.00		3.00	\$390.00	0.00	\$0.00	3.00	\$390.00	0.00	\$0.00	3.00	\$390.00	37.5%	
21043	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D- MAINTAIN	8.00	EACH	\$65.00	\$520.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%	
21044	INLET PROTECTION, TYPE D- REMOVE	8.00	EACH	\$25.00	\$200.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%	
21056	INLET PROTECTION , TYPE D HYBRID- PROVIDE & INSTALL	40.00	EACH	\$140.00	\$5,600.00		6.00	\$840.00	0.00	\$0.00	6.00	\$840.00	0.00	\$0.00	6.00	\$840.00	15.0%	
21057	INLET PROTECTION , TYPE D HYBRID- MAINTAIN	40.00	EACH	\$45.00	\$1,800.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%	
21058	INLET PROTECTION , TYPE D HYBRID- REMOVE	40.00	EACH	\$25.00	\$1,000.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%	
21051	CLEAN SUMP	2.00	EACH	\$450.00	\$900.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%	
50401	12 INCH STORM SEWER PIPE	676.00	LF	\$45.00	\$30,420.00		400.00	\$18,000.00	0.00	\$0.00	400.00	\$18,000.00	0.00	\$0.00	400.00	\$18,000.00	59.2%	
50741	TYPE H INLET	8.00	EACH	\$1,300.00	\$10,400.00		6.00	\$7,800.00	0.00	\$0.00	6.00	\$7,800.00	0.00	\$0.00	6.00	\$7,800.00	75.0%	
50801	ULO	2.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$1,000.00		2.00	\$1,000.00	0.00	\$0.00	2.00	\$1,000.00	0.00	\$0.00	2.00	\$1,000.00	100.0%	
	SUBTOTALS				\$64,998.00			\$32,003.00		\$0.00		\$32,003.00		\$0.00		\$32,003.00	49.2%	
STORM ACCOUNT NO. ESTM-58270-810381-00-53W0618																		
20311	REMOVE SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE	1.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$500.00		1.00	\$500.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$500.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$500.00	100.0%	
20336	PIPE PLUG	15.00	EACH	\$300.00	\$4,500.00		2.00	\$600.00	0.00	\$0.00	2.00	\$600.00	0.00	\$0.00	2.00	\$600.00	13.3%	
20501	ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE	2.00	EACH	\$200.00	\$400.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%	
50211	SELECT BACKFILL FOR STORM	1,076.00	TF	\$0.10	\$107.60		690.00	\$69.00	0.00	\$0.00	690.00	\$69.00	0.00	\$0.00	690.00	\$69.00	64.1%	
50412	15 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	34.00	LF	\$43.00	\$1,462.00		30.00	\$1,290.00	0.00	\$0.00	30.00	\$1,290.00	0.00	\$0.00	30.00	\$1,290.00	88.2%	

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.
 MOUND STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT
 DISTRICT - 2013
 CONTRACT NO. 6996
 PAYMENT NO. 1

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	5 C. O. DOLLARS	6 UNITS THIS APPL.	7 EXTENSION	8 UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	9 EXTENSION	#10 TOTAL UNITS	11 EXTENSION	12 PERCENT COMPLETE
VOLUME NAME: PT-PYMMT/2013													
50414	21 INCH RCP STORM SEWER PIPE	366.00	LF	\$45.00	\$16,470.00		260.00	\$11,700.00	0.00	\$0.00	260.00	\$11,700.00	71.0%
50723	3'X3' STORM SAS	9.00	EACH	\$1,800.00	\$16,200.00		6.00	\$10,800.00	0.00	\$0.00	6.00	\$10,800.00	66.7%
50792	STORM SEWER TAP	3.00	EACH	\$400.00	\$1,200.00		1.00	\$400.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$400.00	33.3%
90031	PRIVATE STORM RECONNECT	4.00	EACH	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00		4.00	\$5,600.00	0.00	\$0.00	4.00	\$5,600.00	100.0%
90032	STORM CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$100.00	\$100.00		1.00	\$100.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$100.00	100.0%

SUBTOTALS					\$46,539.60			\$31,059.00		\$0.00		\$31,059.00	66.7%
SANITARY ACCOUNT NO. ES01-58275-810332-00-53W0618													
=====													
20102	ROCK EXCAVATION (UNDISTRIBUTED)	17.00	CY	\$125.00	\$2,125.00		2.00	\$250.00	0.00	\$0.00	2.00	\$250.00	11.8%
20311	REMOVE SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE	10.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$5,000.00		10.00	\$5,000.00	0.00	\$0.00	10.00	\$5,000.00	100.0%
20314	REMOVE PIPE	70.00	LF	\$30.00	\$2,100.00		70.00	\$2,100.00	0.00	\$0.00	70.00	\$2,100.00	100.0%
20331	ABANDON SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE	2.00	EACH	\$450.00	\$900.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
20336	PIPE PLUG	57.00	EACH	\$250.00	\$14,250.00		70.00	\$17,500.00	0.00	\$0.00	70.00	\$17,500.00	122.8%
20501	ADJUST SEWER ACCESS STRUCTURE	2.00	EACH	\$200.00	\$400.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
50103	RECONSTRUCT BENCH AND FLOWLINE	2.00	EACH	\$600.00	\$1,200.00		2.00	\$1,200.00	0.00	\$0.00	2.00	\$1,200.00	100.0%
50212	SELECT BACKFILL FOR SANITARY SEWER	3,906.00	TF	\$0.10	\$390.60		2,485.00	\$248.50	0.00	\$0.00	2,485.00	\$248.50	63.6%
50301	8 INCH PVC SANITARY SEWER PIPE	1,423.00	L.F.	\$53.00	\$75,419.00		1,300.00	\$68,900.00	0.00	\$0.00	1,300.00	\$68,900.00	91.4%
50353	SANITARY SEWER LATERAL	2,483.00	LF	\$26.00	\$64,558.00		1,185.00	\$30,810.00	0.00	\$0.00	1,185.00	\$30,810.00	47.7%
50354	RECONNECT	58.00	EACH	\$1,050.00	\$60,900.00		39.00	\$40,950.00	0.00	\$0.00	39.00	\$40,950.00	67.2%
50361	WASTEWATER CONTROL	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$100.00	\$100.00		1.00	\$100.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$100.00	100.0%
50390	SEWER ELECTRONIC MARKERS	116.00	EACH	\$40.00	\$4,640.00		89.00	\$3,560.00	0.00	\$0.00	89.00	\$3,560.00	76.7%
50701	4' DIA. SANITARY SAS	4.00	EACH	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00		6.00	\$12,000.00	0.00	\$0.00	6.00	\$12,000.00	150.0%

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.
 MOUND STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT
 DISTRICT - 2013
 CONTRACT NO. 6996
 PAYMENT NO. 1

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	4	5	6		8	9		10		11	12
								UNITS THIS APPL.	UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)		EXTENSION	EXTENSION	TOTAL UNITS	EXTENSION		
50791	SANITARY SEWER TAP	4.00	EACH	\$850.00	\$3,400.00			1.00	\$850.00	0.00	\$0.00		1.00	\$850.00		25.0%
	SUBTOTALS				\$243,382.60				\$183,468.50		\$0.00			\$183,468.50		75.4%
WATER ACCOUNT NO. EW01-58273-810455-00-53W0618 =====																
10703	TRAFFIC CONTROL FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$2,925.00	\$2,925.00			0.50	\$1,462.50	0.00	\$0.00		0.50	\$1,462.50		50.0%
10913	MOBILIZATION FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$100.00	\$100.00			0.50	\$50.00	0.00	\$0.00		0.50	\$50.00		50.0%
70002	FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS	30.00	L.F.	\$100.00	\$3,000.00			30.00	\$3,000.00	0.00	\$0.00		30.00	\$3,000.00		100.0%
70003	FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH PIPE & FITTINGS	1,520.00	L.F.	\$85.00	\$129,200.00			1,509.50	\$128,307.50	0.00	\$0.00		1,509.50	\$128,307.50		99.3%
70404	REMOVAL OF EXCESS AMOUNTS OF BOULDERS	10.00	C.Y.	\$70.00	\$700.00			0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00		0.00	\$0.00		0.0%
70405	CUT-IN CONNECTION	5.00	EACH	\$900.00	\$4,500.00			3.00	\$2,700.00	0.00	\$0.00		3.00	\$2,700.00		60.0%
70408	SELECT FILL - SAND FOR WATER	1,550.00	L.F.	\$0.10	\$155.00			1,334.50	\$133.45	0.00	\$0.00		1,334.50	\$133.45		86.1%
70413	FURNISH AND INSTALL STYROFOAM	64.00	L.F.	\$11.00	\$704.00			8.00	\$88.00	0.00	\$0.00		8.00	\$88.00		12.5%
70414	CUT OFF EXISTING WATER MAIN	3.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$1,500.00			3.00	\$1,500.00	0.00	\$0.00		3.00	\$1,500.00		100.0%
70415	ABANDON WATER VALVE BOX	12.00	EACH	\$100.00	\$1,200.00			1.00	\$100.00	0.00	\$0.00		1.00	\$100.00		8.3%
70416	ABANDON HYDRANT	1.00	EACH	\$400.00	\$400.00			1.00	\$400.00	0.00	\$0.00		1.00	\$400.00		100.0%
70419	RELOCATE HYDRANT	1.00	EACH	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00			0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00		0.00	\$0.00		0.0%
70428	FURNISH AND INSTALL 6 INCH VALVE	1.00	EACH	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00			3.00	\$3,600.00	0.00	\$0.00		3.00	\$3,600.00		300.0%
70429	FURNISH AND INSTALL 8 INCH VALVE	5.00	EACH	\$1,600.00	\$8,000.00			3.00	\$4,800.00	0.00	\$0.00		3.00	\$4,800.00		60.0%
70440	EXTEND AND RECONNECT SERVICE LATERAL - 1 INCH	130.00	L.F.	\$140.00	\$18,200.00			116.00	\$16,240.00	0.00	\$0.00		116.00	\$16,240.00		89.2%

CONTRACTOR/INSPECTOR/ENGINEER SHOULD ONLY COMPLETE COLUMN #10, "TOTAL UNITS"

R.G. HUSTON CO., INC.
 MOUND STREET RECONSTRUCTION ASSESSMENT
 DISTRICT - 2013
 CONTRACT NO. 6996
 PAYMENT NO. 1

ITEM	TYPE OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNITS	UNIT PRICE BID	CONTRACT DOLLARS	C. O. DOLLARS	6 UNITS THIS APPL.	7 EXTENSION	8 UNITS PREV. APPL.(S)	9 EXTENSION	#10 TOTAL UNITS	11 EXTENSION	12 PERCENT COMPLETE
70441	EXTEND AND RECONNECT SERVICE LATERAL - 1.5 INCHES	5.00	L.F.	\$380.00	\$1,900.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
70442	EXTEND AND RECONNECT SERVICE LATERAL - 2 INCHES	7.00	L.F.	\$380.00	\$2,660.00		0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.00	\$0.00	0.0%
70443	RECONNECT / DISCONNECT SERVICE LATERAL - 1 INCH	15.00	EACH	\$800.00	\$12,000.00		9.00	\$7,200.00	0.00	\$0.00	9.00	\$7,200.00	60.0%
70454	REPLACE COPPER SERVICE LATERAL	100.00	L.F.	\$130.00	\$13,000.00		80.00	\$10,400.00	0.00	\$0.00	80.00	\$10,400.00	80.0%
70455	PIPE PLUG FOR WATER MAIN INSTALLATION	2.00	EACH	\$800.00	\$1,600.00		1.00	\$800.00	0.00	\$0.00	1.00	\$800.00	50.0%
70456	FURNISH EXCAVATION AND DITCH FOR LIVE TAP	3.00	EACH	\$500.00	\$1,500.00		3.00	\$1,500.00	0.00	\$0.00	3.00	\$1,500.00	100.0%
SUBTOTALS					\$205,644.00			\$182,281.45		\$0.00		\$182,281.45	88.6%
GRAND TOTALS (CONTRACT TOTALS PLUS CHANGE ORDERS)					\$931,565.85			\$490,089.45		\$0.00		\$490,089.45	52.6%
